COUNTY

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

VUID #

1019663303

1019628884

1019481933

1019847280
1163180425

1019640493

1019624072

1019839185

1022159297

1019442914

2180373965

1019712438

1019569463

1019622324

ELECTION

March 3 Joint
Primary

March 3 Joint
Primary

March 3 Joint
Primary

March 3 Joint
Primary

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

Mach 3 Joint

NAME

LARRY, RAYMOND

BRILEY, JULIUS

BRILEY, CHALINE

PHILLIPS, PATRICIA

SHEPPARD, LINDA

SUTTON, CURTIS

GWINN, MARY

FONTENOT, MARTHA

FITZGERALD, ALFRED
DAVIS, MARY
MORELAND, READONA

ALFORD, AARON

PINKHAM, REBECCA

ALFORD, SHERY



	Table 1

