

### March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

COUNTY	VUID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	1019663303	March 3 Joint Primary	LARRY, RAYMOND
BOWIE	1019628884	March 3 Joint Primary	BRILEY, JULIUS
BOWIE	1019481933	March 3 Joint Primary	BRILEY, CHALINE
BOWIE	1019847280	March 3 Joint Primary	PHILLIPS, PATRICIA
BOWIE	1163180425	March 3 Joint	SHEPPARD, LINDA
BOWIE	1019640493	March 3 Joint	SUTTON, CURTIS
BOWIE	1019624072	March 3 Joint	GWINN, MARY
BOWIE	1019839185	March 3 Joint	FONTENOT, MARTHA
BOWIE	1022159297	March 3 Joint	FITZGERALD, ALFRED
BOWIE	1019442914	March 3 Joint	DAVIS, MARY
BOWIE	2180373965	March 3 Joint	MORELAND, READONA
BOWIE	1019712438	March 3 Joint	ALFORD, AARON
BOWIE	1019569463	March 3 Joint	PINKHAM, REBECCA
BOWIE	1019622324	Mach 3 Joint	ALFORD, SHERY